
711 NORRIS STREET, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

711 Norris Street,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$94,900

2 bdrm north side ranch. Natural wood floors in bdrms; newer LR carpet & tile look
laminate kit/dining/bath. Marble look tub surround & sink, huge linen closet.
Generous closet space throughout. All replacement wood veneer vinyl windows;
newer Owens Corning 40 year dimensional shingles-complete tear off & chimney
removed; new micro 1-14; new furnace 2-14;...

Bev Anderson
Anderson Real Estate

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1274 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower
Level,Pantry,Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1014

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 260 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 2167 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bev Anderson Agent Email: bevsellsrealestate@sbcglobal.net


